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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 16 Männer, 200m Freistil offene Klasse
29.01.2011 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2010

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

Schüler 3

1. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Mermaids 3:08.79 145 42.22 48.52 49.45 48.60
2. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 3:08.87 145 41.45 48.04 51.08 48.30
3. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 3:10.87 141 43.16 49.29 49.16 49.26
4. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 Friesen 3:24.54 114 44.58 53.27 54.72 51.97
5. PFLEGER Emil 02 Mermaids 3:29.79 106 46.56 53.05 56.31 53.87

aufg. JOBST Raoul 01 Mermaids

Schüler 2

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Austria 2:14.22 405 30.92 34.70 35.10 33.50
2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 2:18.71 367 31.57 34.90 36.19 36.05
3. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 2:27.25 307 32.92 38.28 38.65 37.40
4. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:27.60 305 33.22 38.09 39.16 37.13
5. WEISS Corrado 99 Austria 2:41.60 232 36.26 41.20 42.75 41.39
6. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Austria 2:54.18 185 38.67 44.88 46.14 44.49
7. PRENNER Christoph 00 Austria 2:57.57 175 37.14 45.49 47.92 47.02
8. SUPPER Alexander 00 Theresianum 3:01.20 164 39.08 47.35 50.61 44.16
9. PAUL Philipp 00 Friesen 3:01.27 164 40.65 47.54 48.15 44.93

10. WU Bing-Yu 00 Austria 3:01.71 163 39.11 45.69 49.05 47.86
11. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVSSi 3:02.03 162 40.61 47.63 48.34 45.45
12. ULM Clemens 99 Austria 3:03.19 159 40.86 48.50 47.89 45.94
13. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 3:10.39 142 41.68 50.39 49.37 48.95
14. KALINDRA Pijus 00 Theresianum 3:13.62 135 41.96 49.26 52.11 50.29
15. TROGER Leonard 00 Austria 3:34.63 99 45.70 1:00.73 54.16 54.04
16. HUGGER Philip 99 SU Wien 3:44.51 86 47.82 59.56 1:00.59 56.54

Schüler 1

1. LISZKA Lukas 97 Austria 2:14.88 399 30.69 34.10 34.65 35.44
2. VONASEK Paul 98 Austria 2:25.94 315 32.15 37.73 38.80 37.26
3. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 2:26.86 309 34.66 37.47 38.03 36.70
4. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:32.74 275 32.63 38.48 40.88 40.75
5. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 2:37.17 252 34.49 39.10 42.67 40.91
6. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 2:45.35 217 36.21 41.61 43.64 43.89
7. SESZTAK Florian 98 Theresianum 3:08.59 146 39.75 48.55 51.03 49.26
8. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 3:09.74 143 40.42 48.60 52.87 47.85

Jugend

1. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 2:07.76 470 30.00 32.85 32.71 32.20
2. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 2:08.04 467 28.84 32.48 33.76 32.96
3. SEITZ Johannes 95 Dolphins 2:10.51 441 28.99 32.77 34.34 34.41
4. INIC Maksim 96 Friesen 2:11.28 433 29.56 32.68 34.78 34.26
5. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Austria 2:11.81 428 29.45 33.83 34.47 34.06
6. HARTNER Klemens 96 Theresianum 2:11.92 427 30.34 33.24 33.67 34.67
7. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 Theresianum 2:12.74 419 29.45 33.41 35.44 34.44
8. KLACKL Maximilian 95 Theresianum 2:14.50 403 29.25 33.53 35.52 36.20
9. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 2:14.63 402 30.88 34.15 35.21 34.39

10. STEINDL Manuel 96 Dolphins 2:16.83 383 30.95 34.35 36.51 35.02
11. KLINSER Sebastian 95 Diana 2:19.04 365 30.50 33.97 38.13 36.44
12. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2:20.49 353 30.31 34.87 37.53 37.78
13. MAYER Andreas 96 SU Wien 2:24.26 326 31.09 34.82 39.16 39.19

disq. WARANYCIA Philipp 96 Diana 2:37.20 33.01 39.10 42.24 42.85
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 16, Männer, 200m Freistil

Junioren

1. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 1:55.85 631 27.12 29.60 29.72 29.41
2. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 1:56.66 618 27.73 29.70 30.29 28.94
3. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVSSi 2:02.18 537 27.77 31.43 31.79 31.19
4. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV 2:02.73 530 27.91 30.72 32.32 31.78
5. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 2:05.56 495 29.18 30.98 32.33 33.07
6. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 2:06.25 487 29.65 31.54 33.04 32.02
7. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 2:09.17 455 30.33 33.01 33.27 32.56
8. WIEDENHOFER M. 94 SVSSi 2:40.78 236 35.20 40.30 42.97 42.31

Offene Klasse

1. WOLF Bernhard 88 SU Wien 1:55.32 639 26.66 30.15 30.27 28.24
2. ROGLER Gerhard 94 ASV 1:55.85 631 27.12 29.60 29.72 29.41
3. DITTRICH Nikolaus 93 SVSSi 1:56.66 618 27.73 29.70 30.29 28.94
4. ROTT Sascha 91 SU Wien 1:59.09 580 27.46 29.86 30.75 31.02
5. PRINDL Konstantin 91 SVSSi 2:01.19 551 27.07 29.89 31.63 32.60
6. HÖFFERER Markus 94 SVSSi 2:02.18 537 27.77 31.43 31.79 31.19
7. SIMKOVIC Martin 93 ASV 2:02.73 530 27.91 30.72 32.32 31.78
8. BLEIER Joachim 94 Donau 2:05.56 495 29.18 30.98 32.33 33.07
9. PREINER Patrick 93 ASV 2:06.25 487 29.65 31.54 33.04 32.02

10. ZUKOVIC Deni 95 SU Wien 2:07.76 470 30.00 32.85 32.71 32.20
11. HOFMANN Jakob 96 Donau 2:08.04 467 28.84 32.48 33.76 32.96
12. ROTT Florian 94 Donau 2:09.17 455 30.33 33.01 33.27 32.56
13. SEITZ Johannes 95 Dolphins 2:10.51 441 28.99 32.77 34.34 34.41
14. INIC Maksim 96 Friesen 2:11.28 433 29.56 32.68 34.78 34.26
15. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Austria 2:11.81 428 29.45 33.83 34.47 34.06
16. HARTNER Klemens 96 Theresianum 2:11.92 427 30.34 33.24 33.67 34.67
17. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 Theresianum 2:12.74 419 29.45 33.41 35.44 34.44
18. SALA Emanuele 92 SU Wien 2:12.93 417 29.56 33.32 35.23 34.82
19. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Austria 2:14.22 405 30.92 34.70 35.10 33.50
20. KLACKL Maximilian 95 Theresianum 2:14.50 403 29.25 33.53 35.52 36.20
21. WITZMANN Jakob 96 SVSSi 2:14.63 402 30.88 34.15 35.21 34.39
22. LISZKA Lukas 97 Austria 2:14.88 399 30.69 34.10 34.65 35.44
23. STEINDL Manuel 96 Dolphins 2:16.83 383 30.95 34.35 36.51 35.02
24. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 2:18.71 367 31.57 34.90 36.19 36.05
25. KLINSER Sebastian 95 Diana 2:19.04 365 30.50 33.97 38.13 36.44
26. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 SU Wien 2:20.49 353 30.31 34.87 37.53 37.78
27. MAYER Andreas 96 SU Wien 2:24.26 326 31.09 34.82 39.16 39.19
28. VONASEK Paul 98 Austria 2:25.94 315 32.15 37.73 38.80 37.26
29. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 2:26.86 309 34.66 37.47 38.03 36.70
30. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 2:27.25 307 32.92 38.28 38.65 37.40
31. LEITNER Simon 99 Donau 2:27.60 305 33.22 38.09 39.16 37.13
32. FORMANEK Klaus 88 Hakoah 2:29.54 293 32.11 36.76 39.58 41.09
33. HANZL David 98 SVSSi 2:32.74 275 32.63 38.48 40.88 40.75
34. DRAGOI Andrei 98 Friesen 2:37.17 252 34.49 39.10 42.67 40.91
35. WIEDENHOFER M. 94 SVSSi 2:40.78 236 35.20 40.30 42.97 42.31
36. WEISS Corrado 99 Austria 2:41.60 232 36.26 41.20 42.75 41.39
37. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV 2:45.35 217 36.21 41.61 43.64 43.89
38. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Austria 2:54.18 185 38.67 44.88 46.14 44.49
39. PRENNER Christoph 00 Austria 2:57.57 175 37.14 45.49 47.92 47.02
40. SUPPER Alexander 00 Theresianum 3:01.20 164 39.08 47.35 50.61 44.16
41. PAUL Philipp 00 Friesen 3:01.27 164 40.65 47.54 48.15 44.93
42. WU Bing-Yu 00 Austria 3:01.71 163 39.11 45.69 49.05 47.86
43. MOMIROV Lukas 99 SVSSi 3:02.03 162 40.61 47.63 48.34 45.45
44. ULM Clemens 99 Austria 3:03.19 159 40.86 48.50 47.89 45.94
45. SESZTAK Florian 98 Theresianum 3:08.59 146 39.75 48.55 51.03 49.26
46. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Mermaids 3:08.79 145 42.22 48.52 49.45 48.60
47. HUGGER Till 01 SU Wien 3:08.87 145 41.45 48.04 51.08 48.30
48. FIEDLER Artur 98 Theresianum 3:09.74 143 40.42 48.60 52.87 47.85
49. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 3:10.39 142 41.68 50.39 49.37 48.95
50. DITTRICH Moritz 01 SVSSi 3:10.87 141 43.16 49.29 49.16 49.26
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Wr. Hallenmeisterschaften 2011
Wien, Floridsdorf, 28. - 30.1.2011

Wettkampf 16, Männer, 200m Freistil, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

51. KALINDRA Pijus 00 Theresianum 3:13.62 135 41.96 49.26 52.11 50.29
52. ROTHENEDER Nicolas 01 Friesen 3:24.54 114 44.58 53.27 54.72 51.97
53. MATKOVIC Dragan 87 Theresianum 3:31.05 104 42.38 53.49 57.59 57.59
54. TROGER Leonard 00 Austria 3:34.63 99 45.70 1:00.73 54.16 54.04
55. HUGGER Philip 99 SU Wien 3:44.51 86 47.82 59.56 1:00.59 56.54

disq. WARANYCIA Philipp 96 Diana 2:37.20 33.01 39.10 42.24 42.85
GA - Fehlstart, Frühstart

aufg. JOBST Raoul 01 Mermaids


